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Please enter a Booking No. or a Bill of Lading No. to perform your search. Use also the Vessel Tracing for the
current vessel schedule.

Book

Documentation

Track 1 (7]

| S -
]| BookingNo.| 12345678 | : Bill of Lading No. |
d

by Booking

R

Subscription

Your search yielded a list of several containers. Select a container to receive more details.

Vessel Tracker
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Type Container No. Status Date Place of Activity
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Schedle Vessel Tracing %

Book Please select a mainline or feeder vessel to show the current schedule.
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Tracing for Vessel ESSEN EXPRESS Vessel Details
Q@
Voyage No. Internal Voyage No. Service  Departure Arrival Transit Time
044E 612758 EC2 CARTAGENA (COLOMBIA) NORFOLK, VA 12
2]
Internal Voyage No. Port Arrival Date Time Status Departure Date Time Status Omit
O 612758 QINGDAO Sunday 2023-04-23 23:24 Actual Arrival Tuesday 2023-04-25 0%:30 Actual Departure
O NINGBO Saturday 2023-04-28 00:45 Actual Arrival Saturday ~ 2023-04-29 19:30 Actual Departure
O SHANGHAI Sunday 2023-04-30 22:42 Actual Arrival Monday 2023-05-01 22:24 Actual Departure
(e) BUSAN Wednesday 2023-05-03 08:06 Actual Arrival  Thursday 2023-05-04 20:24 Actual Departure
O CARTAGENA (COLOMBIA)  Thursday 2023-05-25 15:00 Estimated Arrival Friday 2023-05-26 04:00 Estimated Departure
O CHARLESTON, SC Tuesday 2023-05-30 07:00 Estimated Arrival Wednesday 2023-05-31 23:00 Estimated Departure
O SAVANNAH, GA Thursday 2023-06-01 13:00 Estimated Arrival Sunday 2023-06-04 06:00 Estimated Departure
O WILMINGTON, NC Monday 2023-06-05 08:00 Estimated Arrival Tuesday 2023-06-06 04:00 Estimated Departure
O NORFOLEK, VA Wednesday 2023-06-07 08:00 Estimated Arrival Friday 2023-06-09 00:01 Estimated Departure
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